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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]

D
Waga [kg]
Opis

Ztgcze

AUTORYZOWAEII DYSTRYBLF!TOIE

NARZIEDZI

R.372

1/4"

15.00

27.00

0.07
kompaktowa

9x12

11-04-2025

FAC oD

SYMBOL: R.372 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510531700

R.372 - TORQUE WRENCH PART

FACOM R.372 - TORQUE WRENCH PART

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY E m

432,14 zt (tax excl.)

(531,53 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/6855-r372-torque-wrench-part.html
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